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To the Head of School 

Kindly find below a list of MATSEC dates which are of interest to the school with respect to the 
coming scholastic year 2017-2018. 

 

Dates Events 

Wednesday 4th October – 

Thursday 5th October 2017  
Registration for Unit Synoptic and Appeals 

Monday 9th October 2017 Late Registration for Synoptic Assessment 

Tuesday 10th October - 

Thursday 19th October 2017 
Registration of New Students [Form III] 

Monday 23rd October 2017  Late Registration of New Students [Form III] 

Wednesday 1st November – 

Friday 3rd November 2017 
Synoptic Assessment  

Monday 6th November - Friday 

17th November 2017 
Registration dates for MAY session of examinations  

Friday 17th November 2017 
Deadline for applications for Access Arrangements [MAY 

session] 

Tuesday 9th January - 

Wednesday 10th January 2018 
MAY 2018 late applications for examinations  

Wednesday 10th January 2018 
Deadline for submission of Access Arrangements 

application for those who register as late candidates 

Thursday 25th January 2018 
AM 09 Graphical Communication and AM 15 Engineering 

Drawing CAD portfolio – Test 3 

Wednesday 31st January 2018  
Deadline for applications for Access Arrangement - VET 

Subjects 

Thursday 22nd February 2018 
AM 09 Graphical Communication and AM 15 Engineering 

Drawing CAD portfolio – Test 1 

Monday 26th February - Friday 

16th March 2018  
First External Verification visits 

Friday 16th March 2018 
Deadline for MAY 2018 private candidates and AM/IM Art 

candidates to submit coursework 

Friday 16th March 2018 
Deadline for Heads of School to submit MAY 2018 school-

based assessment marks 

Saturday 17th March 2018 Start of MAY 2018 Oral/Aural examinations 
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Monday 26th March - Friday 

20th April 2018 
Moderation of Coursework in schools  

Monday 26th March - Tuesday 

24th April 2018 
Coursework/ project work interviews  

Wednesday 4th April 2018 
Starting points of MAY 2018 IM & AM Art Thematic Project 

Work to be published on MATSEC website 

Tuesday 10th April – 

Wednesday 11th April 2018  
SEC Vocational Subjects Form 5 Controlled Assessment 

Wednesday 25th April 2018 Start of MAY 2018 written examinations 

Friday 27th April 2018 
Deadline for MAY 2018 AM & IM Music candidates to 

submit  two copies of composition (if chosen)  

Friday 11th May 2018 SEC Art General Themes published on MATSEC website 

Thursday 24th May 2018 
AM 09 Graphical Communication and AM 15 Engineering 

Drawing CAD portfolio – Test 2 

Monday 28th May – Friday 1st 

June 2018  
SEC VET Controlled Assessment period – Unit 1 and Unit 2 

[Specific dates TBA] 

Saturday 2nd June 2018 
MAY 2018 AM Art candidates to present Thematic Project 

Work at the end of the AM Art Paper I examination 

Monday 4th June 2018 
MAY 2018 IM Art candidates to present Thematic Project 

Work  

Monday 11th June – Thursday 

28th June 2018  
Second External Verification visits 

Monday 2nd July 2018 Submission of VET Controlled Assessment marks 

Monday 16th July 2018 Approximate date for publication of MAY 2018 results 

Thursday 19th July - Thursday 

26th July 2018 
Registration for MAY 2018 Revision of Papers and 

SEPTEMBER 2018 examination session 

Tuesday 24th July 2018 
Starting points of SEPTEMBER 2018 AM Art Thematic 

Project Work to be published on MATSEC website 

Tuesday 31st July - 

Wednesday 1st August 2018 
SEPTEMBER 2018 late registrations 

Friday 10th August 2018 
Starting points of SEPTEMBER 2018 IM Art Thematic 

Project Work to be published on MATSEC website 

Monday 13th August 2018 All AM & IM private candidates to present coursework 

Wednesday 22nd August - 

Friday 14th September 2018 
SEPTEMBER 2018 coursework interviews  

Thursday 23rd August - Friday 

24th August 2018 
Collection of MAY 2018 coursework submitted at MATSEC 

Friday 24th August 2018 
Deadline for SEPTEMBER 2018 AM & IM Music candidates 

to submit  two copies of composition (if chosen)  

Tuesday 28th August 2018 Start of oral/aural SEPTEMBER 2018 examinations 

Thursday 30th August 2018 Start of written examinations 

Monday 3rd September 2018 
SEPTEMBER 2018 AM Art candidates to present Thematic 

Project Work at the end of the AM Art Paper I examination 



Friday 7th September 2018 IM Art candidates to present Thematic Project Work  

Friday 28th September 2018 
Approximate date for publication of SEPTEMBER 2018 

results 

Tuesday 2nd October - 

Wednesday 3rd October 2018 
Registrations for SEPTEMBER 2018 Revision of Papers 

Monday 1st October - 

Wednesday 31st October 2018 
School Visits by MATSEC officials 

Wednesday 3rd October - 

Thursday 4th October 2018 
Registration for Unit Synoptic and Appeals of SEC 

Vocational Subjects 

Monday 8th October 2018 Late registrations for Synoptic SEC Vocational Subjects 

Tuesday 9th October - 

Thursday 18th October 2018 
Registration for SEC VET subjects 2018 – 2020 [Form 3] 

Monday 22nd October 2018 
Late registrations for SEC VET subjects 2018 – 2020   

[Form 3] 

Monday 29th  October 2018 

[week starting] 
Collection of SEPTEMBER 2018 coursework [private 

candidates] 

 


